STP CONFERENCE

Tecumseh
9-30-14

H.S. GIRLS
1  Tesa Potter Tecumseh
2  Aubrey Schmidt Washington
3 TaciRichardson Tecumseh
4  Ryann Barnes Noble
5 Harmony Raines Purcell
6 Samantha Cozart Pauls Valley
7  Bianca Mason Tecumseh
8  Claire Grimmitt Pauls Valley
9 Liliana Morales-Meave Pauls Valley
10 Zandy Sigman Tecumseh
11 Savannah Hammonds Washington
12  Machela Gerrard Pauls Valley
13 Mary Balcerak Pauls Valley
14  Jordan Humphrey Pauls Valley
15 Rachel Wright Little Axe
16 Olyvia Nguyen Tecumseh
17 Baylee Brown Noble
18 Mallory Branham Konawa
19 Ashley Howard Purcell
20 Addison Clagg Little Axe
21 Masheli Lewis Purcell
22  Hannah Gaines Konawa
23  Hope Coleman Tecumseh
24 Michaella Saunders Sulphur
25 Jill Johnston Lexington

12:52
13:50
14:18
14:35
14:40
14:50
15:10
15:32
15:38
15:43
15:46
15:53
15:58
16:06
16:14
16:16
16:18
16:35
16:43
16:48
16:58
17:01
17:22
17:25
17:31



STP CONFERENCE RESULTS 9-30-14

H.S. BOYS

1  Rico Williamson
2  Trevor Tulley

3  Caleb Anderson
4  Josue Olguin

5 Micah McCarty
6 Draye Richey

7 Matt Stanton

8 Josh Kelsey

9 Nathan Jantzen
10 Ivan Huerta

11 Tre SanPedro
12  Tristan Morison
13 Jack Allen

14  Josh McAffee
15 Casey Bliss

16 Jerod Coon

17 Mason Ward

18 Caynaan Garner
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Dylan Starchman
Kyler Barker

Derek Henderson

Slayde Little

Jeremiah VanZant

Travis Smith
Zac Norris

Sulphur
Washington
Little Axe
Purcell
Pauls Valley
Noble
Purcell
Tecumseh
Little Axe
Lexington
Tecumseh
Noble
Noble
Lexington
Lexington
Konawa
Noble
Konawa
Lexington
Washington
Tecumseh
Purcell
Sulphur
Little Axe
Little Axe

17:21
17:35
17:36
17:41
17:49
17:53
17:59
18:08
18:15
18:16
18:17
18:36
18:36
18:37
18:44
18:50
18:51
19:10
19:13
19:22
19:29
19:42
20:05
20:11
20:12



H.S. GIRLS

TECUMSEH
PAULS VALLEY
PURCELL
LITTLE AXE
SULPHUR
LEXINGTON

37
48
100
148
159
169

TEAM SCORES

H.S. BOYS

NOBLE 76
LITTLE AXE 88
LEXINGTON 89
PURCELL 98
TECUMSEH 102
WASHINGTON 174
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JR. HIGH STP CONFERENCE RESULTS 9-30-14

HIGH GIRLS

Alena Dunaway
Haleigh Marcon
Jaycee Hoy
Kaylee Ressle
Madison Wright
Mykala King
Shawneene Deere
Sarah Gee

Faith Richards
Allana Winn
Lilly Perry
Desirei

Cassy Huerta
Carla Munoz
Harley Salisbury
Zoey Kuestersteffen
Hunter Forbes
Breanna Tatum
Kylee Spencer
Savy Weston
Hannah Pierce

Camryn Jessee
Amy
Alyssa Trumbo

Purcell
Little Axe
Noble
Noble
Konawa
Noble
Little Axe
Konawa
Noble
Pucell
Lexington
Sulphur
Lexington
Lexington
Lexington
Konawa
Lexington
Sulphur
Lexington
Lexington
Purcell
Little Axe
Konawa
Little Axe
Purcell

8:34
8:37
8:53
9:07
9:11
9:15
9:21
9:28
9:30
9:32
9:35
9:41
9:46
9:51
9:56
9:57
10:06
10:10
10:10
10:11
10:13
10:14
10:15
10:18
10:21
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JR. HIGH BOYS STP CONFERENCE RESULTS 9-30-14
. HIGH BOYS

Calvin Allen
Garrett Deo
Brandon McBride
Trevor Scott
Jason Maxwell
Colby Dismuke
Seth Travis
Cayton Myers
Isac Vass

Conrad Moffot
Caleb Pierce

Luke Henry
Dacoda McDowell
Quentin Matthews
Zack Barnes

Roy Spears

Daniel Cole

Ryan Kahes

Levi Colquitt
Jacob Craig

Jake Cooper
Mathew Lee
Daniel Spencer
Ryan Dickson
Cameron Thomson

Noble
Purcell
Little Axe
Sulphur
Noble
Noble
Little Axe
Noble
Noble
Lexington
Sulphur
Sulphur
Little Axe
Little Axe
Purcell
Lexington
Little Axe
Little Axe
Little Axe
Purcell
Sulphur
Noble
Lexington
Lexington
Sulphur

7:15
7:56
7:58
8:10
8:15
8:16
8:25
8:31
8:40
8:44
8:55
8:58
9:00
9:05
9:07
9:13
9:21
9:22
9:25
9:28
9:34
9:40
9:41
9:46
9:51



JR. HIGH TEAM SCORES - STP CONFERENCE 9-30-14

JR. HIGH GIRLS JR. HIGH BOYS
NOBLE 56 NOBLE 29
LEXINGTON 70 LITTLE AXE 54
KONAWA 81 SULPHUR 73
PURCELL 84 PURCELL 102

LITTLE AXE 106 LEXINGTON 104



